
Asansol - Malda Town Special Fare Special/03518xx - Exp - ER 
ASN/Asansol Junction to MLDT/Malda Town 
6h 10m - 250 km - 14 halts - Departs Mon,Thu 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 ASN Asansol Junction 07:50 0 1 0 69 106 ER
2 RNG RaniGanj 08:06 08:07 1m 0 1 18 32 100 ER
3 UDL Andal Junction 08:20 08:45 25m 1 25 35 ER
4 UKA Ukhra 09:05 09:06 1m 0 1 37 42 109 ER
5 PAW Pandabeswar 09:18 09:19 1m 0 1 45 51 88 ER
6 DUJ Dubrajpur 09:37 09:38 1m 0 1 60 52 93 ER
7 CPLE Chinpai 09:45 09:46 1m 0 1 67 58 79 ER
8 SURI Siuri 09:59 10:00 1m 0 1 79 33 67 ER
9 SNT Sainthia Junction 10:35 10:37 2m 0 1 98 56 58 ER
10 RPH Rampurhat Junction 11:07 11:09 2m 0 1 126 60 143 ER
11 NHT Nalhati Junction 11:23 11:24 1m 0 1 140 70 46 ER
12 MRR Murarai 11:38 11:39 1m 0 1 157 64 35 ER
13 RJG Rajgram 11:50 11:51 1m 0 1 168 53 31 ER
14 PKR Pakur 12:03 12:05 2m 0 1 179 36 37 ER
15 NFK New Farakka Junction 13:06 13:08 2m 0 1 215 41 30 ER
16 MLDT Malda Town 14:00 0 1 250 - 31 ER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 13 2024 (16:59)

Sep 13 2024 (16:59)

1

1


